
 
 
 

 

     

 
 

2024 Holiday Schedule 
 

1. Monday, January 1   New Year’s Day 
 

2. Friday, March 29   Spring Holiday 
 

3. Monday, May 27   Memorial Day 
 

4. Thursday, July 4   Independence Day 
 

5. Friday, July 5                            Summer Holiday 
 

6. Monday, September 2  Labor Day 
 

7. Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving Day 
 

8. Friday, November 29  Day after Thanksgiving 
 

9. Tuesday, December 24            Christmas Eve 
 

10. Wednesday, December 25  Christmas Day 
 
 
 

2024 Early Close Schedule 
 
We will close early at 3:00 pm local time on the following dates: 
• Friday, May 24, 2024 
• Friday, August 30, 2024 
• Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
• Monday, December 23, 2024 
• Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

 
 


